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The most exciting retail opportunity in the Roosevelt Field Retail Area, 
directly opposite the Galleria Shopping Center. 

DIRECTLY OPPOSITE GALLERIA MALL
COMING SOON | PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT

View Property Video

*RENDERING OF PROPOSED
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MAP SHOWING SIGNIFICANCE OF ZECKENDORF BLVD AND THE DIBBLEE DRIVE EXITS 
OFF OF THE MEADOWBROOK PARKWAY TO SERVICE THE SUBJECt SITE FROM THE 
SOUTHERN END OF THE TRADE AREA.

EXIT RAMP

EXIT RAMP

*COMBINED TRAFFIC AT 
INTERSECTION 57,530 VPD

*COMBINED TRAFFIC AT 
INTERSECTION 56,396 VPD

Source: Arc GIS Business Analyst

PROPOSED

Zeckendorf Blvd.

Zeckendorf Blvd.

D
ibblee D
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*NOTICE, 15,000 CARS PER DAY
DROP LOWER, INDICATING HEAVY
VOLUME SENT DIRECTLY TO SITE.

TRAFFIC VOLUME AT 
ENTRANCE TO
ROOSEVELT FIELD
MALL.

TRAFFIC MAP
357 OLD COUNTRY ROAD | WESTBURY, NY 11590

ROOSEVELT FIELD AREA | DIRECTLY OPPOSITE GALLERIA MALL
COMING SOON | PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN



                                  
120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE / ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570 			   WWW.SCHUCKMANREALTY.COM
This information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. However, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, 
change of price, rental and other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions, assumptions, or estimates 
used are for example only and they may not represent the current or future suitability, availability or performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own investigation of any property and transaction. 
We may or may not have an exclusive or nonexclusive contractual relationship with a tenant or the owner/landlord of a particular property; and if we do, such relationship shall be fully disclosed to you on a timely basis. Third-party 
trademarks, service marks, graphics, and logos belong to third parties. You are not granted any right or license with respect to Schuckman Realty Inc.’s trademarks service marks, graphics, and logos or the trademarks service marks, 
graphics, and logos of any third party. Kenneth Schuckman is Broker of record of Schuckman Realty Inc.

DN

OOPPEENN  AAIIRR
MMAAJJOORR  

TTEENNAANNTT  22  
LLOOBBBBYY

DN

DN

DN

EXISTING COLUMN TO REMAIN

MMAAJJOORR  TTEENNAANNTT  22
3300,,118822  SSFF

330088..66

222288..77

1100
44..

77

113322..44

1133
11..

11

1166
66..

66

8800
..55

8800..99

EEXXIISSTTIINNGG  DDSSWW
2200,,007711  SSFF

DN

No copies, transmissions, reproductions, or electronic revisions of any portions of these drawings in whole or in 
part be made without the express written permission of Zyscovich Architects. All designs indicated in these 
drawings are property of Zyscovich Architects. All copyrights reserved © 2017.

270 Lafayette St . Suite 700
New York . NY 10012
t  212.343.0044    f  212.343.0046

e  info@zyscovich.com
w  www.zyscovich.com

1" = 40'-0"1818NYDS 06/30/2022OPTION 1-SECOND FLOOR

S.43

357 OLD COUNTRY RD

PROPERTY
BLOCK: 288
LOT: 48,49, 50,51 
ZONE: BUSINESS "B-A"
MAP: SECTION 10
CARLE PLACE, TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD 
NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

SITE DATA
Lot Areas:

Lot 48 & 49: 98,650 sf
Lot 50 & 51: 143,268 sf
Total: 241,918 sf 

FRONT YARD 10'
SIDE YARD NOT REQUIRED
REAR YARD 20'
BUILDING AREA MAX. 70% 
MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT 40'

EXISTING DSW
GROUND FLOOR 20,071 SF
SECOND FLOOR 20,071 SF
TOTAL EXISTING DSW 40,142 SF

SMALL STORES
GROUND FLOOR 22,358 SF
SMALL STORES 22,358 SF

MAJOR TENANT 2
GROUND FLOOR (STORAGE)    6,102 SF
SECOND FLOOR 30,182 SF
TOTAL MAJOR TENANT 2 36,616 SF

PAD BUILDING        9,720 SF

TOTAL RETAIL SF     102,402 SF
GRAND TOTAL AREA    108,504 SF

RETAIL PARKING REQUIRED:

RETAIL (MAIN BUILDING):
92,682 SF
  - 1,000 SF (§70-103)
91,682 SF/300 = 305 SPACES

RETAIL (PAD BUILDING):
9,720 SF/300 = 32 SPACES

MAJOR TENANT 2 STORAGE:
6,102 SF/600 = 10 SPACES

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED: 347 SPACES
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED: 347 SPACES

357 OLD COUNTRY ROAD | WESTBURY, NY 11590
ROOSEVELT FIELD AREA | DIRECTLY OPPOSITE GALLERIA MALL

COMING SOON | PROPOSED REDEVELOPMENT

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

Cellar:	 ±6,000 SF
First Floor:	 ±6,000 SF
Second Floor:	 ±30,000 SF

Plus Loading Dock

MAJOR TENANT


	View Video: 
	schuckmanrealty: 
	com: 



